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KFENL 
FLUSH END GABLE – LAMINATE
 
	 Laminate
	 623
	 623
	 645
	 728
	 782

KFENW 
FLUSH END GABLE – WOOD
 
	 Flintwood
	 1024
	 1024
	 1102
	 1180
	 1264

KFENM 
FLUSH END GABLE – METAL
 
	 Foundation	 Mica
	 323	 369
	 323	 369
	 359	 409
	 398	 452
	 438	 497

K F E N W
Flush End Gable – Wood

The Flush End Gable – Wood is a non-handed, on-module primary support, used to 
provide full closure at the end of a worksurface run.

WHAT’S INCLUDED
1 gable and fasteners.

NOTES
This product must be specified left or right for pre-assembly but can be changed in 
the field. The handedness is determined by the location of the gable (from the users 
perspective).

Xpress

Xpress

Depth 

17, 20, 24, 30, 36

Orientation 

L	 Left Handed (Shown)

R	 Right Handed

 

Bracket Finish 

Foundation

Mica 

Gable Finish 

Foundation Laminate

Foundation

Mica

Flintwood

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

KFEN_20 L 7 FX

The Flush End Gable – Metal is a non-handed, on-module primary support, used to 
provide full closure at the end of a worksurface run.

WHAT’S INCLUDED
1 gable and fasteners.

NOTES
This product must be specified left or right for pre-assembly but can be changed in 
the field. The handedness is determined by the location of the gable (from the users 
perspective).
Xpress 	Available through Teknion’s Xpress Program.

K F E N M
Flush End Gable – Metal

K F E N L
Flush End Gable – Laminate

The Flush End Gable – Laminate is a non-handed, on-module primary support, used to 
provide full closure at the end of a worksurface run.

WHAT’S INCLUDED
1 gable and fasteners.

NOTES
This product must be specified left or right for pre-assembly but can be changed in 
the field. The handedness is determined by the location of the gable (from the users 
perspective).
Xpress 	Available through Teknion’s Xpress Program.

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM
		
	 D
	 17 / 432
	 20 / 508
	 24 / 610
	 30 / 762
	 36 / 914


