Xpress

KFENL

Flush End Gable - Laminate



The Flush End Gable – Laminate is a non-handed, on-module primary support, used to provide full closure at the end of a worksurface run.

WHAT'S INCLUDED

1 gable and fasteners.

NOTES

This product must be specified left or right for pre-assembly but can be changed in the field. The handedness is determined by the location of the gable (from the users perspective).

Xpress Available through Teknion's Xpress Program.

Xpress

KFENM

Flush End Gable - Metal



The Flush End Gable – Metal is a non-handed, on-module primary support, used to provide full closure at the end of a worksurface run.

WHAT'S INCLUDED

1 gable and fasteners.

NOTES

This product must be specified left or right for pre-assembly but can be changed in the field. The handedness is determined by the location of the gable (from the users perspective).

Xpress Available through Teknion's Xpress Program.

K F E N W Flush End Gable – Wood



The Flush End Gable – Wood is a non-handed, on-module primary support, used to provide full closure at the end of a worksurface run.

WHAT'S INCLUDED

1 gable and fasteners.

NOTES

This product must be specified left or right for pre-assembly but can be changed in the field. The handedness is determined by the location of the gable (from the users perspective).

LEDANY

PRODUCT OPTIONS

Depth	Orientation	Bracket Finish	Gable Finish
17, 20, 24, 30, 36	L Left Handed (Shown)	Foundation	Foundation Laminate
	R Right Handed	Mica	Foundation
			Mica
			Flintwood

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

LEGINIE

DIMENCIONS

KFEN_20	L	7	FX
---------	---	---	----

IZEENIA (

INCHES / MM	FLUSH END GABLE - LAMINATE	FLUSH END GABLE – METAL		FLUSH END GABLE - WOOD
D	Laminate	Foundation	Mica	Flintwood
17 / 432	623	323	369	1024
20 / 508	623	323	369	1024
24 / 610	645	359	409	1102
30 / 762	728	398	452	1180
36 / 914	782	438	497	1264